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Purse Breakdown:2018 Wichita Open Supporting Wichita's Youth
 Total Purse:$625,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 112,500.00 90,000.00 74,166.67 63,125.00 55,500.00 50,000.00 45,848.21 42,539.06 39,826.39 37,531.25

2 10.8% 67,500.00 55,000.00 46,666.67 41,250.00 37,500.00 34,739.58 32,544.64 30,742.19 29,201.39 27,843.75

3 6.8% 42,500.00 36,250.00 32,500.00 30,000.00 28,187.50 26,718.75 25,491.07 24,414.06 23,437.50 22,531.25

4 4.8% 30,000.00 27,500.00 25,833.33 24,609.38 23,562.50 22,656.25 21,830.36 21,054.69 20,312.50 19,593.75

5 4.0% 25,000.00 23,750.00 22,812.50 21,953.13 21,187.50 20,468.75 19,776.79 19,101.56 18,437.50 17,781.25

6 3.6% 22,500.00 21,718.75 20,937.50 20,234.38 19,562.50 18,906.25 18,258.93 17,617.19 16,979.17 16,406.25

7 3.35% 20,937.50 20,156.25 19,479.17 18,828.13 18,187.50 17,552.08 16,919.64 16,289.06 15,729.17 15,218.75

8 3.1% 19,375.00 18,750.00 18,125.00 17,500.00 16,875.00 16,250.00 15,625.00 15,078.13 14,583.33 14,125.00

9 2.9% 18,125.00 17,500.00 16,875.00 16,250.00 15,625.00 15,000.00 14,464.29 13,984.38 13,541.67 13,125.00

10 2.7% 16,875.00 16,250.00 15,625.00 15,000.00 14,375.00 13,854.17 13,392.86 12,968.75 12,569.44 12,187.50

11 2.5% 15,625.00 15,000.00 14,375.00 13,750.00 13,250.00 12,812.50 12,410.71 12,031.25 11,666.67 11,312.50

12 2.3% 14,375.00 13,750.00 13,125.00 12,656.25 12,250.00 11,875.00 11,517.86 11,171.88 10,833.33 10,500.00

13 2.1% 13,125.00 12,500.00 12,083.33 11,718.75 11,375.00 11,041.67 10,714.29 10,390.63 10,069.44 9,762.50

14 1.9% 11,875.00 11,562.50 11,250.00 10,937.50 10,625.00 10,312.50 10,000.00 9,687.50 9,388.89 9,100.00

15 1.8% 11,250.00 10,937.50 10,625.00 10,312.50 10,000.00 9,687.50 9,375.00 9,078.13 8,791.67 8,512.50

16 1.7% 10,625.00 10,312.50 10,000.00 9,687.50 9,375.00 9,062.50 8,767.86 8,484.38 8,208.33 7,937.50

17 1.6% 10,000.00 9,687.50 9,375.00 9,062.50 8,750.00 8,458.33 8,178.57 7,906.25 7,638.89 7,395.63

18 1.5% 9,375.00 9,062.50 8,750.00 8,437.50 8,150.00 7,875.00 7,607.14 7,343.75 7,106.25 6,889.38

19 1.4% 8,750.00 8,437.50 8,125.00 7,843.75 7,575.00 7,312.50 7,053.57 6,822.66 6,613.19 6,420.63

20 1.3% 8,125.00 7,812.50 7,541.67 7,281.25 7,025.00 6,770.83 6,547.32 6,346.09 6,161.81 5,995.63

21 1.2% 7,500.00 7,250.00 7,000.00 6,750.00 6,500.00 6,284.38 6,091.96 5,916.41 5,759.03 5,614.38

22 1.12% 7,000.00 6,750.00 6,500.00 6,250.00 6,041.25 5,857.29 5,690.18 5,541.41 5,404.86 5,276.88

23 1.04% 6,500.00 6,250.00 6,000.00 5,801.56 5,628.75 5,471.88 5,333.04 5,205.47 5,085.42 4,973.75

24 .96% 6,000.00 5,750.00 5,568.75 5,410.94 5,266.25 5,138.54 5,020.54 4,908.59 4,804.17 4,705.00

25 .88% 5,500.00 5,353.13 5,214.58 5,082.81 4,966.25 4,857.29 4,752.68 4,654.69 4,561.11 4,470.63

26 .833% 5,206.25 5,071.88 4,943.75 4,832.81 4,728.75 4,628.13 4,533.93 4,443.75 4,356.25 4,270.63

27 .79% 4,937.50 4,812.50 4,708.33 4,609.38 4,512.50 4,421.88 4,334.82 4,250.00 4,166.67 4,084.38

28 .75% 4,687.50 4,593.75 4,500.00 4,406.25 4,318.75 4,234.38 4,151.79 4,070.31 3,989.58 3,909.38

29 .72% 4,500.00 4,406.25 4,312.50 4,226.56 4,143.75 4,062.50 3,982.14 3,902.34 3,822.92 3,743.75

30 .69% 4,312.50 4,218.75 4,135.42 4,054.69 3,975.00 3,895.83 3,816.96 3,738.28 3,659.72 3,581.25

31 .66% 4,125.00 4,046.88 3,968.75 3,890.63 3,812.50 3,734.38 3,656.25 3,578.13 3,500.00 3,425.00

32 .635% 3,968.75 3,890.63 3,812.50 3,734.38 3,656.25 3,578.13 3,500.00 3,421.88 3,347.22 3,275.00

33 .61% 3,812.50 3,734.38 3,656.25 3,578.13 3,500.00 3,421.88 3,343.75 3,269.53 3,197.92 3,128.13

34 .585% 3,656.25 3,578.13 3,500.00 3,421.88 3,343.75 3,265.63 3,191.96 3,121.09 3,052.08 2,984.38

35 .56% 3,500.00 3,421.88 3,343.75 3,265.63 3,187.50 3,114.58 3,044.64 2,976.56 2,909.72 2,843.75

36 .535% 3,343.75 3,265.63 3,187.50 3,109.38 3,037.50 2,968.75 2,901.79 2,835.94 2,770.83 2,706.25

37 .51% 3,187.50 3,109.38 3,031.25 2,960.94 2,893.75 2,828.13 2,763.39 2,699.22 2,635.42 2,571.88

38 .485% 3,031.25 2,953.13 2,885.42 2,820.31 2,756.25 2,692.71 2,629.46 2,566.41 2,503.47 2,443.75

39 .46% 2,875.00 2,812.50 2,750.00 2,687.50 2,625.00 2,562.50 2,500.00 2,437.50 2,378.47 2,328.13

40 .44% 2,750.00 2,687.50 2,625.00 2,562.50 2,500.00 2,437.50 2,375.00 2,316.41 2,267.36 2,225.00

41 .42% 2,625.00 2,562.50 2,500.00 2,437.50 2,375.00 2,312.50 2,254.46 2,207.03 2,166.67 2,131.25

42 .4% 2,500.00 2,437.50 2,375.00 2,312.50 2,250.00 2,192.71 2,147.32 2,109.38 2,076.39 2,046.88

43 .38% 2,375.00 2,312.50 2,250.00 2,187.50 2,131.25 2,088.54 2,053.57 2,023.44 1,996.53 1,971.88

44 .36% 2,250.00 2,187.50 2,125.00 2,070.31 2,031.25 2,000.00 1,973.21 1,949.22 1,927.08 1,907.50

45 .34% 2,125.00 2,062.50 2,010.42 1,976.56 1,950.00 1,927.08 1,906.25 1,886.72 1,869.44 1,853.75

46 .32% 2,000.00 1,953.13 1,927.08 1,906.25 1,887.50 1,869.79 1,852.68 1,837.50 1,823.61 1,810.63

47 .305% 1,906.25 1,890.63 1,875.00 1,859.38 1,843.75 1,828.13 1,814.29 1,801.56 1,789.58 1,778.13

48 .3% 1,875.00 1,859.38 1,843.75 1,828.13 1,812.50 1,798.96 1,786.61 1,775.00 1,763.89 1,753.75
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49 .295% 1,843.75 1,828.13 1,812.50 1,796.88 1,783.75 1,771.88 1,760.71 1,750.00 1,740.28 1,731.25

50 .29% 1,812.50 1,796.88 1,781.25 1,768.75 1,757.50 1,746.88 1,736.61 1,727.34 1,718.75 1,710.63

51 .285% 1,781.25 1,765.63 1,754.17 1,743.75 1,733.75 1,723.96 1,715.18 1,707.03 1,699.31 1,691.88

52 .28% 1,750.00 1,740.63 1,731.25 1,721.88 1,712.50 1,704.17 1,696.43 1,689.06 1,681.94 1,675.00

53 .277% 1,731.25 1,721.88 1,712.50 1,703.13 1,695.00 1,687.50 1,680.36 1,673.44 1,666.67 1,660.00

54 .274% 1,712.50 1,703.13 1,693.75 1,685.94 1,678.75 1,671.88 1,665.18 1,658.59 1,652.08 1,645.63

55 .271% 1,693.75 1,684.38 1,677.08 1,670.31 1,663.75 1,657.29 1,650.89 1,644.53 1,638.19 1,631.88

56 .268% 1,675.00 1,668.75 1,662.50 1,656.25 1,650.00 1,643.75 1,637.50 1,631.25 1,625.00 1,618.75

57 .266% 1,662.50 1,656.25 1,650.00 1,643.75 1,637.50 1,631.25 1,625.00 1,618.75 1,612.50 1,606.25

58 .264% 1,650.00 1,643.75 1,637.50 1,631.25 1,625.00 1,618.75 1,612.50 1,606.25 1,600.00 1,593.75

59 .262% 1,637.50 1,631.25 1,625.00 1,618.75 1,612.50 1,606.25 1,600.00 1,593.75 1,587.50 1,581.25

60 .26% 1,625.00 1,618.75 1,612.50 1,606.25 1,600.00 1,593.75 1,587.50 1,581.25 1,575.00 1,568.75

61 .258% 1,612.50 1,606.25 1,600.00 1,593.75 1,587.50 1,581.25 1,575.00 1,568.75 1,562.50 1,556.25

62 .256% 1,600.00 1,593.75 1,587.50 1,581.25 1,575.00 1,568.75 1,562.50 1,556.25 1,550.00 1,543.75

63 .254% 1,587.50 1,581.25 1,575.00 1,568.75 1,562.50 1,556.25 1,550.00 1,543.75 1,537.50 1,531.25

64 .252% 1,575.00 1,568.75 1,562.50 1,556.25 1,550.00 1,543.75 1,537.50 1,531.25 1,525.00 1,518.75

65 .25% 1,562.50 1,556.25 1,550.00 1,543.75 1,537.50 1,531.25 1,525.00 1,518.75 1,512.50 1,506.25

Total   625,000.00                  
66 .248% 1,550.00 1,543.75 1,537.50 1,531.25 1,525.00 1,518.75 1,512.50 1,506.25 1,500.00 1,493.75

67 .246% 1,537.50 1,531.25 1,525.00 1,518.75 1,512.50 1,506.25 1,500.00 1,493.75 1,487.50 1,481.25

68 .244% 1,525.00 1,518.75 1,512.50 1,506.25 1,500.00 1,493.75 1,487.50 1,481.25 1,475.00 1,468.75

69 .242% 1,512.50 1,506.25 1,500.00 1,493.75 1,487.50 1,481.25 1,475.00 1,468.75 1,462.50 1,456.25

70 .24% 1,500.00 1,493.75 1,487.50 1,481.25 1,475.00 1,468.75 1,462.50 1,456.25 1,450.00 1,443.75

71 .238% 1,487.50 1,481.25 1,475.00 1,468.75 1,462.50 1,456.25 1,450.00 1,443.75 1,437.50 1,431.25

72 .236% 1,475.00 1,468.75 1,462.50 1,456.25 1,450.00 1,443.75 1,437.50 1,431.25 1,425.00 1,418.75

73 .234% 1,462.50 1,456.25 1,450.00 1,443.75 1,437.50 1,431.25 1,425.00 1,418.75 1,412.50 1,406.25

74 .232% 1,450.00 1,443.75 1,437.50 1,431.25 1,425.00 1,418.75 1,412.50 1,406.25 1,400.00 1,393.75

75 .23% 1,437.50 1,431.25 1,425.00 1,418.75 1,412.50 1,406.25 1,400.00 1,393.75 1,387.50 1,381.25

76 .228% 1,425.00 1,418.75 1,412.50 1,406.25 1,400.00 1,393.75 1,387.50 1,381.25 1,375.00 1,368.75

77 .226% 1,412.50 1,406.25 1,400.00 1,393.75 1,387.50 1,381.25 1,375.00 1,368.75 1,362.50 1,356.25

78 .224% 1,400.00 1,393.75 1,387.50 1,381.25 1,375.00 1,368.75 1,362.50 1,356.25 1,350.00 1,343.75

79 .222% 1,387.50 1,381.25 1,375.00 1,368.75 1,362.50 1,356.25 1,350.00 1,343.75 1,337.50 1,331.25

80 .22% 1,375.00 1,368.75 1,362.50 1,356.25 1,350.00 1,343.75 1,337.50 1,331.25 1,325.00 1,318.75

81 .218% 1,362.50 1,356.25 1,350.00 1,343.75 1,337.50 1,331.25 1,325.00 1,318.75 1,312.50 1,306.25

82 .216% 1,350.00 1,343.75 1,337.50 1,331.25 1,325.00 1,318.75 1,312.50 1,306.25 1,300.00  

83 .214% 1,337.50 1,331.25 1,325.00 1,318.75 1,312.50 1,306.25 1,300.00 1,293.75    

84 .212% 1,325.00 1,318.75 1,312.50 1,306.25 1,300.00 1,293.75 1,287.50      

85 .21% 1,312.50 1,306.25 1,300.00 1,293.75 1,287.50 1,281.25        

86 .208% 1,300.00 1,293.75 1,287.50 1,281.25 1,275.00          

87 .206% 1,287.50 1,281.25 1,275.00 1,268.75            

88 .204% 1,275.00 1,268.75 1,262.50              

89 .202% 1,262.50 1,256.25                

90 .2% 1,250.00                  


